:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6724775

Jun 23, 2023 - 12:00 (UTC)

In epoch 210,149 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 794615 + 32.000000000 ETH®
59,998.72 USD

2 794616 + 32.000000000 ETH®
59,998.72 USD

3 794617 + 32.000000000 ETH®
59,998.72 USD

4 794618 + 32.000000000 ETH®
59,998.72 USD

S 794619 + 32.000000000 ETH®
59,998.72 USD

6 794620 + 32.000000000 ETH®
59,998.72 USD

7 794621 + 32.000000000 ETH®

59,998.72 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/6724775
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/210149
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/794615
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/794616
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/794617
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/794618
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/794619
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/794620
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/794621
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Validator Id

794622

794623

794624

794625

794626

794627

794628

794629

794630

Validator Id

505305

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
59,998.72 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
59,998.72 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
59,998.72 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
59,998.72 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
59,998.72 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
59,998.72 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
59,998.72 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
59,998.72 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
59,998.72 USD

Amount

- 0.013994080 ETH&
26.23 USD

- 0.013981120 ETH&
26.21 USD

- 0.014011101 ETH&
26.27 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/794622
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/794623
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/794624
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/794625
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/794626
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/794627
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/794628
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/794629
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/794630
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/505305
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/505306
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/505307
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Validator Id

505308

505309

505312

505318

Amount

- 0.013981402
26.21 USD

- 0.013931844
26.12 USD

- 0.013948476
26.15 USD

- 0.013995855
26.24 USD

- 0.013922734
26.10 USD

- 0.013984541
26.22 USD

- 0.013963397
26.18 USD

- 0.013992827
26.23 USD

- 0.013977382
26.20 USD

- 0.013907389
26.07 USD

- 0.013998357
26.24 USD

- 0.013990549
26.23 USD

- 0.013948872
26.15 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/505308
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/505309
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/505310
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/505311
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/505312
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/505313
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/505314
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/505315
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/505316
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/505317
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/505318
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/505319
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/505320

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 310289 + 0.035252989 ETH®
66.09 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

4/4


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/310289

