

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-08 20:43 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6724775</u>
DATE & TIME	Jun 23, 2023 · 12:00 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>210,149</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

DEPOSITS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>794615</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 59,998.72 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>794616</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 59,998.72 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>794617</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 59,998.72 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>794618</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 59,998.72 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>794619</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 59,998.72 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>794620</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 59,998.72 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>794621</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 59,998.72 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>794622</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 59,998.72 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>794623</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ⊘ 59,998.72 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>794624</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ⊘ 59,998.72 USD
<u>11</u>	794625	+ 32.000000000 ETH ⊘ 59,998.72 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>794626</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ⊘ 59,998.72 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>794627</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ⊘ 59,998.72 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>794628</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ⊘ 59,998.72 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>794629</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ⊘ 59,998.72 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>794630</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ⊘ 59,998.72 USD
WITHDRAWALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>505305</u>	- 0.013994080 ETH ↔ 26.23 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>505306</u>	- 0.013981120 ETH ⊘ 26.21 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>505307</u>	- 0.014011101 ETH ⊘ 26.27 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>4</u>	<u>505308</u>	- 0.013981402 ETH ② 26.21 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>505309</u>	- 0.013931844 ETH 🐼 26.12 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>505310</u>	- 0.013948476 ETH 🐼 26.15 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>505311</u>	- 0.013995855 ETH ⊘ 26.24 USD
<u>8</u>	<u>505312</u>	- 0.013922734 ETH ⊗ 26.10 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>505313</u>	- 0.013984541 ETH ③ 26.22 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>505314</u>	- 0.013963397 ETH ③ 26.18 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>505315</u>	- 0.013992827 ETH 🐼 26.23 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>505316</u>	- 0.013977382 ETH 🐼 26.20 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>505317</u>	- 0.013907389 ETH 🐼 26.07 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>505318</u>	- 0.013998357 ETH ② 26.24 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>505319</u>	- 0.013990549 ETH ② 26.23 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>505320</u>	- 0.013948872 ETH ② 26.15 USD

PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>310289</u>	+ 0.035252989 ETH ⊘ 66.09 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.